Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

Damen open

Name

Muggler Eliane

Neff Nadja
Zwinggi Simone

Name

Gujan Martin
Schmid Thomas

Bartholet Marcel
Bldchlinger Noah

Hubacher Lars
Jenny Roger

Kessler Sandro
Wicki Michael

Inauen Benjamin

Strittmatter Fabian
Muiggler Remo

Thir Remo

Name

Mdller Jan
Lorenz Inauen

Schmid Marco
Kurtz Christian
Schumacher Bruno

Rang Nr
1. 20
2. 175
3. 191

Herren Lizenz

Rang Nr
1. 195
2. 48
3. 185
4, 68
5. 153
6. 196
7. 134
8. 174
9. 78
10. 197
1. 37
12. 143

Fun Herren

Rang Nr
1. 120
2. 93
3. 198
4. 181
5. 162
6. 1

Schober Sandro

Fun Masters

Rang
1.

2

Nr
182

101

33
194

Name

Rusch Thomas

Kuratli Marcel

Grilo Luis
Hutter Rene

Jg
1994

1991
1982

Jg
1982
1990

1983
1996

1995
1993

1987
1991

1996

1995
1996

1967

Jg
1993

1989

1988
1987
1989
1995

Jg
1982

1982

1983
1983

Ort
Thal

Thal
Trin Mulin

Ort

Mastrils
Diepoldsau

Eschenbach
Heiden

Oberdorf
Jenaz

Schiers
Widnau

Appenzell Steinegg

Granichen
Thal

Berneck

Ort
Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg

llanz
Staad SG
Lamboing
Thal

Ort
Appenzell

Goldach

Saas Im Prattigau
Trimmis

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein
bielersport.ch/RMV Chur

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Radbar Racing Team
Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Giant-Swiss-Team
Walter maier Orbea
factory Team

Cube Racing by Imholz
Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam/RMC
Appenzell

BH Bikes/Hartmann
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Bsk graf MTB Rollmat
Team

Team
Danis Bergamont Team
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Menzli Sport Team
STAAD
Jumpin Ghost Biel

Team Signer Stevens RV
Altenrhein

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch

11:16.4

11:23.0
12:404

08:57.5
09:122

09:20.3
08:57.2

09:12.7
09:308

09:31.4
09:14.0

09:133

09:30.8
09:59.1

09:31.9

09:56.7

09:56.5

10:20.0
10:358
11:07 .1
10:53.1

09:56.1

10:20.5

10:436
10:218

2
11:26.2

11:43.0
13:184

09:54.6
09:405

09:57.9
09:54.7

09:44.8
09:49.7

09:48.0
09:54.7

09:549

10:14.3
10:456

09:478

10:20.4

10:20.2

10:535
10:59.8
11:46.3
11:526

10:216

11:13.3

11:06.1
11:145

3
11:438

11:58.9
13:38.0

09:08.8
09:23.9

09:53.1
09:55.4

09:49.4
09:493

09:525
10:02.0

09:56.9

10:16.6
10:53.0

09:50.2

10:248

10:45.1

10:52.8
10:59.0
12:096
14:38.3

10:23.9

11:01.0

11:03.8
11:17.9

4
11:51.9

11:33.9
13:29.1

09:39.9
09:52.1

09:58.9
09:56.5

09:57.4
10:08.2

09:59.0
10:06.7

10:11.7

10:24.3
11:09.6

09:59.3

10:155

10:44.2

10:44.3
10:50.8
12:035

10:16.7

10:50.8

10:40.4
11:236

11:328

12:113
13:31.1

09:455
09:47.8

10:10.1
10:03.0

10:03.2
10:03.0

10:11.4
10:31.4

10:314

10:26.6
11:12.0

10:121

09:56.8

10:517

10:45.2
10:38.4
12:03.7

09:50.1

10:358

11:125
11:11.9

09:10.2
10:08.9

10:03.6
10:18.1

10:18.1
10:07.3

10:025
10:41.2

10:42.2

10:26.3
11:29.0

10:354

10:21.3
10:08.8

09:54.3
10:08.2

10:08.1
10:04 5

10:06.6
10:16.8

10:15.9

10:333
11:32.9

11:47.7

10:19.6
10:14.3

09:42.0
10:00.9

10:16.8
10:196

10:50.0
10:23.0

10:35.7

10:13.7
11:450

Gesamt
57:51.0

58:50.2
01:06:36.9

Gesamt

01:17:175
01:18:283

01:19:00.3
01:19:13.9

01:19:30.3
01:19:52.3

01:20:213
01:21:09.6

01:21:219

01:22:05:8
01:28:46.0

(01:11:44.3)

Gesamt
50:54.3

52:376

53:358
54:03.7
59:10.1
(37:23.9)

Gesamt
50:48.4

54:015

54:46.3
55:29.7



Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

5. 66  Lehner Marco
6. 193 Schiegg Thomas
7. 141 Jager Roman

Fun Senioren 1
Rang Nr Name

1. 192 Rass Daniel

2. 111  Deplazes Sascha
3. 121  Dasoli Riccardo
4. 58  Hutter Armin

5. 38  Weder Dario

6 25  Fassler Armin

Fun Senioren 2
Rang Nr Name

1. 161  Graf Urs
2. 170  Graf Paul
3. 180 Rieser Marcel
4. 27  Winder Rudi
5. 74  Widmer Andy
6. 131 Huber Ralph
7. 133  Sonderegger Sepp
8. 114  Seeli Ruedi
9. 164 Cadonau Gion

U9 Soft (m)

Rang Nr Name

1. 43  Schukraft Luca

2 29 Loher Lerino

3. 97  Dasoli Mattia
4. 31 Lanter Fynn

5 4 Baumeler Linus

6 147  Catschegn Ruben
7 166 Knaus Manuel
8. 189 Spescha Cedric
9. 105 Soler Alessandro
10. 138 Corazza Giovanni
1. 149  Soler Mattia
12. 140 Jakob Julian

U9 Soft (w)

Rang Nr Name

1. 85  Schweizer Selina
2. 62 Peng Ramona Joy

3. 139 Corazza Maddalena

1983

1982
1983

Jg
1974

1975

1969
1968

1971
1968

Jg
1958
1951
1960
1963
1960
1963

1959
1962
1963

Jg
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Jg
2007
2007
2007

Arbon

Weissbad
Abtwil

Ort
Appenzell

Sedrun

Casti
Kriessern

Diepoldsau
Ebnat-Kappel

Ort

Kriessern
Diepoldsau
Wittenbach
Widnau
Altstatten
Au

Altstatten
Vuorz
Flond

Ort

Thal

Altstatten

Casti
Rorschacherberg
Staad

Donat
Ruggell
Chur
Lumbrein
Buchs
Savognin
Uors

Ort

Obersaxen
llanz
Buchs

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Team
Danis Bergamont/RMC
Appenzell

Giant Bikesurselva
Racing Team

Cycling Project
bsk-Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

BSKGraf RVAltenrhein
Stdckli Racing Team

Team

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein
bskGraf MTB Team
Team Vesto/RV Arbon
bsk Graf rolimat mtb team
bsk Graf MTB Team

bsk-graf Rollmat MTB
Team

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein
VC Surselva
VC Surselva

Team

Team Signer Stevens
VC Altstatten
Cycling Project
RV Altenrhein
Bischibikes -
Kopierpapier.ch
Cycling Project
RV Schaan
ESV Chur

VC Surselva
RV Schaan

VC Surselva

Team
VC Surselva

VC Surselva
RV Schaan

10:36.3

10:51.4
12:06.2

10:13.9

10:136

10:45.2
10:456

11:018
11:21.0

11:03.0
11:098
11:105
11:09.2
11:09.4
11:129

11:51.0
11:39.1
11:51.0

02:40.4
02:393
02:53.9
02:545
03:03.7

03:21.7
03:206
03:22.4
03:27.0
03:38.0
03:53.1
04:14.6

03:15.1
03:26.5
03:52.7

11:24.7

11:54.9
12:58.4

10:34.2

10:34.2

11:19.4
11:46.5

11:373
12:06.4

11:285
11:226
11:296
11:30.3
11:393
11:557

11:48.4
12:00.9
12:47.0

02:48.2
03:05.2
02:57.2
02:58.1
03:236

03:28.3
03:42.2
03:305
03:44.2
03:47.4
04:00.8
04:26.7

03:320
03:57.7
03:59.4

11:243

11:488
13:175

09:50.9

10:122

11:227
11:40.6

12:015
12:15.4

11:21.9
11:215
11:25.0
11:313
11:57.4
12:04.7

11:55.7
11:54.7
12:56.4

02:485
02:55.4
02:555
02:56.5
03:28.7

03:26.9
03:30.0
03:433
03:41.0
03:526
04:43.7
04:47 3

03:396
03:38.2
04:18.0

11:15.1

11:49.7
13:18.9

10:00.4

10:278

11:144
11:418

12:03.2
12:17.3

11:30.7
11:308
11:288
11:275
11:488
12:05.4

12:03.7
12:03.7
12:396

11:215

11:596
12:28.4

10:11.4

10:188

11:05.4
11:473

12:14.4
12:14.7

11:03.0
11:09.1
11:123
11:21.1
12:02.7
11:55.4

11:445
12:11.9
12:25.7

56:01.9

58:245
01:04:09.4

Gesamt
50:50.8

51:46.7

55:46.8
57:418

58:58.2
01:00:14.8

Gesamt

56:27.0
56:33.7
56:46.1
56:59.5
58:37.6
59:14.1

59:233
59:50.3
01:02:39.6

Gesamt

08:17.0
08:39.9
08:46.5
08:49.2
09:56.1

10:16.9
10:327
10:36.1
10:52.2
11:179
12:376
13:285

Gesamt
10:26.7
11:02.4
12:10.1
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U11 Cross (m)

Rang Nr
1. 14
2, 96
3. 46
4, 5
5. 112
6. 109
7. 45
8. 49
9. 32
10. 9
11. 113
12. 81
13. 98
14. 190
15. 167
16. 124
17. 184
18. 172
19. 84
20. 177
21. 171

U11 Cross (w)

Rang Nr
1. 40
2, 145
3. 103
4. 104
5. 100
6. 127

Name

Hassler Mauro

Dasoli Nico
Schukraft Nico
Gruler Felix

Hausermann Andri
Camenisch Fabio
Alder Micha

Gatzi Tom
Lanter Nils

Baumeler Thierry
Seiz Lukas

Sgro Antonio
Rutzer Livio
Girardelli Kento
Schiesser Emanuel
Bunte Andri

Davids Jan Noe
Decurtins Gian
Schweizer Noah
Jegher Livio
Rither Maximilian

Name
Stadler Sirin
Thir Mara

Lussnig Leonie
Soler Chiara
Huber Lena

Gees Ladina

U13 Rock (m)

Rang
1.

2.
3.
4

Nr

59
22
165
41

Name

Langenegger Sven
Oehy Kim

Knaus Flavio
Stadler Sandro

Jg
2005

2006
2006
2005

2005
2005
2006

2006
2005

2006
2005

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

Jg
2006

2005

2005
2005
2005

2005

Jg
2003
2003
2004
2004

Ort
Chur

Casti
Thal
Berneck

Zillis
Flond
Altstatten

Walenstadt
Rorschacherberg

Staad
Roschacherberg

Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Widnau
Masein
Boppelsen

Sagogn
Savognin
Obersaxen
Seewis Dorf
Parsonz

Ort
Hinterforst

Berneck

Klaus
Lumbrein
Rheineck

Uerikon

Ort

Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Ruggell
Hinterforst

Team

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

Cycling Project
Team Signer Stevens

bsk-graf Rollmat MTB
Team

Cycling Project
VC Surselva

Pink Gili Swiss VC
Altstatten

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Bischibikes -
Kopierpapier.ch

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

SUSO Bike Walenstadt
Suso Bike Walenstadt
Veloclub Altstatten
cycling project bike4fun

VC Steinmaur / RSS
Lagern

VC Surselva
VC Surses
VC Surselva

Team
PinkGiliSwiss-VC
Altstatten

bsk graf Rollmat MTB
Team

mtb-team hohenems
VC Surselva

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

RSS Wetzikon Drytech-
Swiss

Team

Suso Bike Walenstadt
SusoBike Walenstadt
RV Schaan
PinkGiliSwiss-VC
Altstatten

02:26.8

02:26.6
02:27.6
02:29.1

02:37.1
02:388
02:395

02:39.9
03:01.0

02:44.6

02:31.1

02:40.0
02:458
02:41.1
02:50.8
03:206

03:07.8
03:17.4
03:19.4
03:33.6
04:535

02:36.4

02:31.8

02:31.1
03:00.9
03:026

03:00.0

04:426
04:44 1
04:46.2
04:415

04:51.3

04:52.1
05:13.9
05:26.8

05:33.3
05:33.3
05:338

05:32.0
05:24.1

05:38.4

05:345

05:28.9
05:529
05:40.3
05:455
06:39.5

06:51.6
06:41.3
07:134
07:24.1
13:02.0

05:41.7

05:52.6

06:01.5
06:22.2
07:17.0

07:34.2

04:48.0
05:018
05:04.9
05:09.2

05:02.2

05:24.2
05:15.7
05:295

05:30.2
05:30.3
05:34.0

05:37.0
05:254

05:28.0

06:01.8

06:09.8
05:47.9
06:23.1
06:32.0
06:420

07:10.2
07:23.7
07:09.4
07:35.8
13:158

05:50.8

06:01.1

06:05.9
06:30.9
07:09.9

07:00.7

04:52.2
04:573
05:02.9
05:02.9

04:485
05:02.0
04:51.1
05:09.7

04:57 4
05:00.7
05:113
05:10.4

Gesamt
12:20.2

12:428
12:57 2
13:254

13:406
13:424
13:473

13:48.9
13:505

13:51.1

14:07 4

14:186
14:265
14:44 4
15:08.3
16:42.1

17:096
17:224
17:422
18:335
31:113

Gesamt
14:08.9

14:255

14:385
15:53.9
17:296

17:349

Gesamt

24:08.7
24:459
24:56.4
25:13s8
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5. 12
6. 67
7. 156
8. 70
9. 118
10. 125
11. 8
12, 52
13. 117
14. 61
15. 56
16. 176
U13 Rock (
Rang Nr
1. 23
2, 21
3. 54
4. 30
5. 123

Grab Nico
Bldchlinger Nanuk

Jorger Sven
Thoma Silas
Eichenberger Luca
Wasescha Silvan
Baumeler Fabian

Rickli Janis

Montalta Sandro
Peng Severin Yanik
Benz Kilian

Jegher Fadri

w)

Name

Keller Nina
Cadalbert Lorena

Wildhaber Gina
Loher Aiyana
Bunte Alessandra

U15 Mega (m)

Rang
1.

2

P

10.
1.

12.

13.
14.

Nr
144

24

108
169
87

90

10
126

28

119
160

73

110
136

Name
Thir Stiven

Dal Farra Loris

Stillhart Pascal
Janis Baumann
Spiess Dave

Tasinato Marco

Schneider Philipp
Gees Andrin

Cotti Colin

Egle Julian
Rodighiero Ramon

Wildhaber Niklas

Tomasini Diego
Montalta Rino

2003
2004

2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

2003

2003
2004
2003
2004

Jg
2003
2004

2003
2003
2004

Jg
2001

2001

2001
2002
2001

2002

2002
2001

2002

2001
2001

2002

2002
2001

Thal
Heiden

llanz
Flums
Obersaxen
Savognin
Staad

Thal

Degen

llanz
Marbach
Seewis Dorf

Ort
Appenzell

Chur

Walenstadt
Altstatten
Boppelsen

Ort
Berneck

Bendern
Fontnas
Igis
Kriessern

Thal

Arbon
Uerikon

Thal

Donat
Appenzell Steinegg

Walenstadtberg

Oberriet
Degen

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
VC Surselva
SusoBike Walenstadt
VC Surselva

VC Surses
Bischibikes -
Kopierpapier.ch
Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

VC SURSELVA
VC Surselva

RSS Rheintal

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Cycling Project Bike4Fun
/ ESV Chur

Suso Bike
VC Altstatten

VC Steinmaur / RSS
Lagern

Team

bsk graf Rollmat MTB
Team

RV Schaan
Liechtenstein

RV Buchs/kbike.ch
Swiss BiXS Team

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten
bischibikes/kopierpapier.c
h/RV Altenrhein

RV Arbon

RSS Wetzikon Drytech -
Swiss

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB
Team

Cycling project

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Suso-Bike Team
Walenstadt

RSS Rheintal
VC SURSELVA

04:493

04:47 5

05:08.1
05:123
05:10.6
05:24.0
05:19.7

05:23.2

05:425
06:09.6
06:25.7
06:32.8

05:00.6

05:20.3

05:33.4
06:19.7
06:38.3

03:46.0

03:49.0

03:50.6
04:00.9
03:55.9

03:55.3

04:00.4
04:12.6

04:16.2

04:44 1
04:46.9

04:313

04:425
05:10.8

05:075

05:14.0

05:26.4
05:29.2
05:26.0
05:30.0
05:39.2

05:49.1

06:33.7
06:55.1
07:03.2
06:46.1

05:32.9

05:43.9

06:05.0
06:41.4
06:42.1

04:25.1

04:23.4

04:20.4
04:20.8
04:188

04:18.3

04:22.7
04:37 5

04:47 .4

04:49.6
04:53.7

04:573

05:025
05:30.1

05:19.6

05:42.9

05:19.0
05:24 .2
05:27.9
05:543
06:07.7

06:01.6

06:30.3
06:55.1
06:51.3
07:07.6

05:37.9

05:32.8

06:08.7
06:375
06:59.0

04:25.7

04:25.4

04:25.7
04:22.7
04:24 2

04:24.7

04:385
04:44.7

04:46.4

04:58.9
05:025

05:06.5

05:21.8
05:33.9

05:11.8

05:21.1

05:27 5
05:296
05:30.2
05:41.2
05:175

06:05.7

06:456
06:50.5
07:24.7
07:06.7

05:25.4

05:39.8

05:575
06:28.1
07:03.1

03:59.7

04:06.4

04:13.0
04:23.2
04:248

04:27.3

04:54.9
04:39.8

04:45.6

05:08.4
05:03.1

05:088

05:11.9
05:56.2

05:29.3

05:11.0

05:322
05:18.4
05:26.9
05:26.5
05:39.0

06:19.8

06:55.2
06:52.0
07:02.4
07:155

05:35.0

05:37.8

06:23.3
07:058
07:04.0

04:19.9

04:21.4

04:17.6
04:17 2
04:32.1

04:31.2

04:43.7
04:37.9

04:44.8

05:03.2
05:09.4

05:18.3

05:14.7
05:43.1

04:12.6

04:17.4

04:14.6
04:24.7
04:29.4

04:445

04:44.7
04:43.9

04:48.2

05:05.5
05:04.2

05:17.2

05:36.5
05:26.5

04:06.1

03:54.2

03:555
04:155
04:316

04:48.1

04:33.4
04:36.6

04:46.6

04:51.7
04:50.6

05:13.2

05:20.4
05:48.1

25:575

26:16.5

26:533
26:53.7
27:016
27:56.0
28:03.2

29:394

32:273
33:424
34:473
34:48.7

Gesamt

27:117

27:545

30:07.9
33:125
34:265

Gesamt
29:15.0

29:17.0

29:173
30:04.9
30:36.8

31:093

31:58.2
32:130

32:55.1

34:413
34:505

35:325

36:30.2
39:08.7
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15. 36  Weder Justin

16. 19

U15 Mega (w)
Rang Nr Name

Cadalbert Flavio

1. 69  Blochlinger Ronja
2, 39  Goldi Nicole

3. 44  Klaiber Giara

4. 79  Schmid Vera

5. 77  Féassler Susanne
6. 15  Hassler Larina

7. 178 Jegher Seraina
8. 158  Bricalli Valentina
9 146 Catschegn Lara

U17 Hard (m)
Rang Nr Name

1. 80  Zind Nico

2. 53  Rickli Simon

3. 154  Conrad Andy

4 102 Bister Ramon

5 64  Rodighiero Renato
6. 106 Brandenburg Lukas
7 47  Giger Jeffrey

8 57  Hutter Pascal

9 42  Egli Rouven

10. 13  Alicke Konstantin
1. 157  Bricalli Andrea Jean-Paul
12. 55 Benz Silas

13. 92  Fuster Sean

U17 Hard (w)

Rang Nr Name

1. 159 Bandel Fabienne
2. 91 Dirr Sira
3. 11 Schneider Martina

2002

2002

Jg
2001

2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

Jg
1999
1999
2000
1999

2000

1999
2000

1999
1999
2000

1999
2000
2000

Jg
2000

2000

1999

Diepoldsau

Chur

Ort

Heiden
Sennwald
Altstatten
Marbach
Weissbad
Chur

Seewis Dorf
Chur
Donat

Ort

Widnau
Thal

Zizers
Lutzenberg

Appenzell Steinegg

Thal
St. Gallen

Kriessern
Eichberg
Balzers

Chur
Marbach
Thal

Ort

Luchingen
Eichberg

Arbon

bsk Graf/MTB Rollmat
Team

Cycling Project
Bike4Fun/ESV Chur

Team

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Lindi Bike Race Team/
RV Buchs

Pink Gili Junioren/ VC
Altstatten

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

ESV Chur
Cycling Project

Team

RSS-Rheintal
bischibike/kopierpapier.ch
bike4fun/RMV Chur

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein Stevens

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Signer
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

bsk-Graf Rollmat MTB
Team
PinkGiliSwiss-VC
Altstatten

KBike-MTB-Team RV
Schaan

ESV Chur
RSS Rheintal

bsk graf Rollmat MTB
Team/ RV Altenrhein

Team

bskGraf-Kids MTB Team /
RV

Pink Gili Swiss - VC
Altstatten

RV Arbon

04:47.6

04:56.9

04:18.0

04:20.9

04:426

04:27.3

05:21.0

05:21.2

06:02.6
06:26.9
07:155

10:013
10:28.1
10:44.9
10:428

10:43.8

10:59.1
11:018

11:03.0

10:44.3

10:57 6

11:06.3
12:39.9
11:09.0

11:56.1

12:41.7

12:176

05:15.2

05:39.2

04:43.0

04:40.1

04:58.7

05:145

05:37.4

05:42.9

06:46.5
07:423
07:558

10:34.3
11:20.7
11:04.6
11:37.1

11:30.1

11:28.4
11:126

11:36.6

11:44.0

11:49.2

11:459
14:17.8

12:41.7

13:275

13:58.8

05:27.7

05:485

04:50.3

04:52.2

04:56.0

05:12.7

05:536

05:57.7

06:55.4
07:41.4
07:51.4

10:36.9
11:44.7
11:448
11:371

11:40.0

11:36.5
11:533

11:445

12:26.4

12:08.6

12:143
14:18.6

12:46.6

13:035

12:554

05:26.4

04:50.4

04:493

05:02.4

05:17.7

05:46.7

05:52.6

07:01.2
07:47.0
08:24.9

10:515
10:43.7
10:44.3
11:07.0

11:27.7

11:31.2
12:00.0

11:50.8

11:283

11:36.0

13:308
13:54.9

12:51.7

13:078

14:02.0

05:24.9

04:52.2

04:52.2

04:58.8

05:19.4

05:40.3

05:32.9

07:12.1
08:055
08:133

05:28.7

04:57.5

04:56.4

05:13.4

05:24.7

05:50.6

05:44.1

07:22.7
07:34.0
08:322

04:39.0

04:49.9

05:29.3

05:00.9

05:523

06:02.8

07:07.8
06:52.2
08:13.0

(31:50.4)

(16:24.6)

Gesamt
33:103

33:21.0
35:21.1
35:57.1
40:02.0
40:14.2

48:28.2
52:09.2
56:26.2

Gesamt

42:04.0
44:17 2
44:18.6
45:04.0

45:217

45:35.2
46:07.7

46:14.9
46:23.0
46:31.4

48:37.2
55:11.2
(11:09.0)

Gesamt
50:16.1

52:205

53:13.9



Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

4. 151 LeiKim
Plausch
Rang Nr Name
1. 152  Huber Matthias
2. 135  Vitzthum Stephan
3. 150 Cabalzar Gian Marco
4. 148 Poltera Diego
Junioren
Rang Nr Name
1. 179  Spescha Ursin
2. 88  Spiess Robin
3. 72  Langenegger Luca
4. 155 Bonderer Fabian
5 94  Neff Silvan
6. 60  Goldi Michael
7. 188  Luz Ludwig
8. 71 Sutter Philipp
9. 2 Gruler Hannes
10. 34  Dirr Steven
1. 65  Treichler Lucas
Juniorinnen
Rang Nr Name
1. 50  Stieger Nadine
2. 173 Bandel Vanessa
3. 137  Loher Giuliana

1999
Jg
1971
1959
2002

2001

Jg
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1998

1998
1997

1998
1998

1997

Jg
1997

1998

1997

Balgach
Ort
Rheineck
Rheineck
Savognin

Savognin

Ort

Sevgein
Kriessern

Appenzell Steinegg
Malans

Appenzell Steinegg
Sennwald

Schaan
Appenzell

Berneck
Eichberg

Eichberg

Ort
Altstatten

Lichingen

Altstatten

RSS Rheintal

Team

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Team

Bike Team Solothurn

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

CUBE Racing by Imholz /
VBC Landquart

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Lindi Bike Race Team /
RV Buchs

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

bsk-graf Rollmat MTB
Team
PinkGiliSwiss-VC
Altstatten

Pink Gili Swiss VC
Altstatten

Team
Pink Gilis Swiss VC
Altstatten

BskGraf-KOBA MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

Cha Cha Cycling Team

14:528

04:08.6

05:38.7

05:59.7
07:137

09:19.4
09:32.9

09:34.0

09:324

09:54.3

10:19.1

10:129
10:19.9

10:44 8

10:476

11:41.2

11:16.7

11:16.5

12:07.5

15:51.0

04:32.3

06:34.3

06:48.1
08:17.0

09:595
10:03.5

10:28.6

10:55.0

10:24.1

11:06.1

11:11.7
11:06.2

11:403

11:38.2

12:51.2

11:47.0

11:47.2

13:08.8

16:27.7

04:38.5

06:36.2

06:49.7
08:04.4

09:47 2
10:23.8

10:25.7

11:00.8

10:41.2

11:175

11:17.4
11:17 2

11:555

11:496

13:08.5

11:54.4

11:54.2

13:138

16:28.5

10:02.6
10:32.2

10:395

10:39.4

10:40.2

11:210

11:206
11:208

11:518

11:57.9

13:12.2

11:418

11:42.0

13:24.2

5

10:11.1
10:38.3

10:314

10:31.0

10:46.4

11:219

11:220
11:220

12:128

12:59.2

11:206

11:253

13:38.1

6

10:05.4
10:23.7

10:36.8

10:47.0

10:59.0

11:247

11:26.3
11:14.7

12:30.2

14:175

7

10:055
10:30.6

10:54.0

10:438

11:04.1

11:37.0

11:35.9
12:156

13:527

14:488

8

09:58.7
10:36.9

11:13.9

10:27.1

11:103

11:033

11:455
12:14 5

15:34.3

01:03:39.9

Gesamt
13:19.4

18:49.2

19:375
23:350

Gesamt

01:19:29.3
01:22:418

01:24:239
01:24:36.5
01:25:39.4
01:29:305

01:30:12.3
01:31:10.8

01:40:223
(01:28:18.7)

(50:53.1)

Gesamt
58:00.5

58:05.1

01:05:32.3



